

Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.  
Jun Taiyo Service Centre

804

No. 8 Fourth Lok Yang Road Singapore 629705  
Tel : 64663022 Fax : 68966591  
Co. Reg.No. 199400399N GST Reg.No. M2-011899-3

VEHICLE ESTIMATE dated 10/12/2018

LONPAC

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ACCIDENT DATE : 07/12/2018 @ 09:30  
VRN : SJS3492A  
MODEL : TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6  
TP VRN : XE8080E

|                                            | Qty | S\$ Unit    | S\$ Amt     | S\$ Labor |
|--------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|-------------|-----------|
| <u>PARTS REPLACEMENT</u>                   |     |             |             |           |
| <u>1. Body Repair</u>                      |     |             |             |           |
| 1 FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>                   | 1   | \$ 510.00   | \$ 510.00   |           |
| 2 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>de</i>             | 10  | \$ 5.50     | \$ 55.00    |           |
| 3 FRONT BUMPER OUTER BRACKET R/L <i>re</i> | 2   | \$ 55.00    | \$ 110.00   |           |
| 4 FRONT REINFORCEMENT <i>ht</i>            | 1   | \$ 345.00   | \$ 345.00   |           |
| 5 FRONT CENTER GRILLE <i>sce</i>           | 1   | \$ 315.00   | \$ 315.00   |           |
| 6 FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>re</i>              | 1   | \$ 75.00    | \$ 75.00    |           |
| 7 BONNET HINGE R/L <i>? X su</i>           | 2   | \$ 60.00    | \$ 120.00   |           |
| 8 FRONT LOWER GRILLE <i>X su</i>           | 1   | \$ 105.00   | \$ 105.00   |           |
| 9 HEADLAMP R/L <i>sce</i>                  | 2   | \$ 715.00   | \$ 1,430.00 |           |
| 10 SUPPORT PANEL <i>repair</i>             | 1   | \$ 721.00   | \$ 721.00   |           |
| 11 FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>ht</i>             | 1   | \$ 115.00   | \$ 115.00   |           |
| 12 CONDENSER <i>? ht</i>                   | 1   | \$ 1,507.00 | \$ 1,507.00 |           |
| 13 CONDENSER SUCTION <i>* ht</i>           | 1   | \$ 375.00   | \$ 375.00   |           |
| 14 CONDENSER DISCHARGE <i>X su</i>         | 1   | \$ 435.00   | \$ 435.00   |           |
| 15 RADIATOR <i>? ht</i>                    | 1   | \$ 1,984.00 | \$ 1,984.00 |           |
| 16 RADIATOR TOP COWLING <i>X su</i>        | 1   | \$ 105.00   | \$ 105.00   |           |
| 17 WIPER TANK <i>X su</i>                  | 1   | \$ 145.00   | \$ 145.00   |           |
| 18 FRONT FENDER LOGO "VVT-I" R/L <i>re</i> | 2   | \$ 40.00    | \$ 80.00    |           |
| 19 CHASSIS RH <i>Repair</i>                | 1   | \$ 600.00   | \$ 600.00   |           |
| 20 RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>? X su</i>      | 1   | \$ 240.00   | \$ 240.00   |           |
| 21 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>* dis</i>         | 1   | \$ 463.00   | \$ 463.00   |           |
| 22 RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>X su</i>          | 1   | \$ 160.00   | \$ 160.00   |           |
|                                            |     |             | \$ 9,995.00 |           |
|                                            |     |             | \$ 2,498.75 |           |
|                                            |     |             | \$ 7,496.25 |           |

Discount -25%

*hpf*  
20/12/18

P = \$ 7,364.00  
- 25%

\$ 5,523.00

SN = \$ 42.00

L = \$ 2,700.00

\$ 8,265.00  
- 20% LS

\$ 6,612.00

LS = \$ 5,500

|                    |   |   |    |       |
|--------------------|---|---|----|-------|
| Special Nett       |   |   |    |       |
| 23 COOLANT         | ✓ | 1 | \$ | 42.00 |
|                    |   |   | \$ | 42.00 |
| 24 FRONT FENDER RH |   |   |    |       |
| 25 FRONT FENDER LH |   |   |    |       |
| 26 FRONT DOOR RH   |   |   |    |       |
| 27 BONNET          |   |   |    |       |

PARTS TOTAL \$ 7,538.25

## 2. Labour Charges

|                                                                                        |      |    |          |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------|----|----------|
| Panel Beat, Cut, Weld, Re-align & Replace Damaged Parts Of FRONT Affected Area         | 900  | \$ | 2,750.00 |
| Putty, Blend And Spray Paint on FRONT Affected Area                                    | 1500 | \$ | 2,250.00 |
| Check Wiring, Re-align Headlamps, and Ensure Proper Functioning                        | 30   | \$ | 80.00    |
| Remove and Replace A/C Condenser, Pipes and Radiator, Vacuum A/C System and Refill Gas |      | \$ | 180.00   |
| Towing Charge                                                                          |      | \$ | 100.00   |
| Remove and Replace Front RH Door Window Glass to Facilitate Repair and Spray Painting  | 150  | \$ | 100.00   |
| Dismantle and Transfer Front RH Door Fittings & Mechanisms to Facilitate Repair        | 150  | \$ | 180.00   |
| Re-align/Repair Chassis Member                                                         | 100  | \$ | 600.00   |
| LABOURS TOTAL                                                                          |      | \$ | 6,240.00 |

Grand Total : \$ 13,778.25  
Add 7% GST : \$ 964.48  
Nett Total : \$ 14,742.73

No. of repair days: 20

Rahul  
Hp 90010068

9 days

4/3

12/12/18 @ 1050

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE



HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD  
(MANAGER)

Resurvey after repair

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: